

BLESSED TEXTILES LIMITED**CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS [UN-AUDITED]
FOR THE NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31 MARCH 2023**

	Nine months period ended		Three months period ended	
	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22
	Rupees	Rupees	Rupees	Rupees
Revenue from contracts with customers - net	16,759,639,900	16,363,026,412	6,008,784,924	5,796,123,529
Cost of sales	(15,024,658,618)	(12,747,522,524)	(5,410,946,660)	(4,387,604,724)
Gross profit	1,734,981,282	3,615,503,888	597,838,264	1,408,518,805
Selling and distribution expenses	(313,586,636)	(381,866,230)	(94,455,325)	(132,269,446)
Administrative expenses	(179,670,159)	(146,818,901)	(61,360,945)	(55,192,748)
Other expenses	(65,978,946)	(203,367,991)	(16,820,706)	(80,300,591)
	(559,235,741)	(732,053,122)	(172,636,976)	(267,762,785)
Impairment reversals for expected credit losses	94,367,492	11,184,679	-	-
	1,270,113,033	2,894,635,445	425,201,288	1,140,756,020
Other income	58,610,123	13,696,311	30,435,324	4,237,917
Operating profit	1,328,723,156	2,908,331,756	455,636,612	1,144,993,937
Finance cost	(377,186,338)	(153,253,150)	(185,730,830)	(55,200,197)
Profit before taxation	951,536,818	2,755,078,606	269,905,782	1,089,793,740
Provision for taxation	(247,061,368)	(220,710,691)	(87,025,060)	(84,358,445)
Profit after taxation	704,475,450	2,534,367,915	182,880,722	1,005,435,295
Earnings per share - basic and diluted	109.52	394.02	28.43	156.31